The same would also be hosted on the University 

website (www.nlujodhpur.ac.in) and on the Competition web page (www.nlujodhpur.ac.in/antitrust.php). 

Kindly confirm registration by sending the enclosed registration form along with a Demand Draft or Pay 

Order for Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only (Rupees 2500/-) in favour of the ‘Registrar, National Law 

University, Jodhpur’ payable at Jodhpur latest by 29th January, 2012. 

We would also appreciate an e-mail confirmation of your institution’s participation in the Competition at the 

earliest. Provisional registration, in case the team composition has not been determined, may be done by sending an